ODY - 000023

Report Run Time: 2/13/2026 5:02:13 PM Franklin County Superior Court

CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 2/13/2026 to 2/13/2026

Connection
Type

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type

UND Residential Unlawful

26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES Detaings ATY ARMITAGE, NIKALOUS O.
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civi UNDRES ggtziE:fide”tia' Unlawful a7y Beard, Connor
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful py Douglas-Salladay, Lillibel
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civi UNDRES ggtziE:fide”tia' Unlawful - a7y THOMPSON, J.J.
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful - a7y Thompson, Jessica A.
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtziﬁeefide”tia' Unlawful = pep AMEZCUA, ATHZIRY
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzisgfide”tia' Unlawful - e ROBLES, DANIEL
26-2-50239-11 2/12/2026  Civi UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful o) o GLENCREST PASCO SPE LLC
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful - a1y ARMITAGE, NIKALOUS O.
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful - a7y Beard, Connor
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggt[;iﬁ:fide”ﬁa' Unlawful - py Douglas-Salladay, Lillibel
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful - a7y THOMPSON, J..
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES Bgt[;iﬁsrside”tia' Unlawful = xry Thompson, Jessica A.
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtzissfide”tia' Unlawful = e COHENOUR NANAMKIN, OLIVIA
26-2-50240-11 2/12/2026  Civil UNDRES ggtziE:fide”tia' Unlawful = hep EMTER, MIA
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26-2-50240-11

26-8-50020-11
26-8-50020-11
26-8-50020-11
26-8-50020-11
26-8-50020-11
26-8-50020-11
26-2-50241-11
26-2-50241-11
26-2-50241-11
26-2-50241-11
26-2-50242-11
26-2-50242-11
26-2-50242-11

26-2-50242-11

26-3-50057-11

26-3-50057-11

26-3-50057-11

26-4-50025-11

26-4-50025-11

26-4-50025-11

2/12/2026

2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026

2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026
2/13/2026

2/13/2026
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Civil
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family
Family

Family
Probate or

Mental Health

Probate or
Mental Health

Probate or
Mental Health

UNDRES

Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
CPO
CPO
CPO
CPO
MST2
MST2
MST2

MST2

DIC

DIC

DIC

EMG

EMG

EMG

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

JUV Juvenile Offender

JUV Juvenile Offender

JUV Juvenile Offender

JUV Juvenile Offender

JUV Juvenile Offender

JUV Juvenile Offender

CPO Civil Protection Order
CPO Civil Protection Order
CPO Civil Protection Order
CPO Civil Protection Order
MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil
MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil
MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil

MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

EMG Emergency Minor
Guardianship

EMG Emergency Minor
Guardianship

EMG Emergency Minor
Guardianship

PLA

ATY

DPA

INV

INV
PLACR
WIPRSPJ
WIPMNR
WIPMNR
WIPPET
WIPRSP
ATY

ATY
MNR

PET

WIPMNR

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPMNR

WIPMPET

WIPMPET

POST NAVIGATOR LLC

HULTGRENN, BRIAN

Bolich, Delaina Jo

CARRASCO MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
PALAZUELOS FUENTES, TERESA D
STATE OF WASHINGTON
CARRASCO, RICARDO

MELGOZA, DANIELA

MELGOZA, MARILUZ

SALCEDO, ESTHER

SALCEDO VELASQUEZ, VICTOR HUGO
Clayton, Joshua

RASCHKO, JOHN

PINEDA OLIVARES, IRANI

STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE
INSURANCE COMPANY

CARRANZA, AZARI
HERNANDEZ, RUTH
CARRANZA, MAKANY
LEAL, SKYLYIAH LISA
LEAL, KIYANA D

MINOR GUARDIANSHIP
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