

Franklin County Superior Court
 CASE-New Case Filings
 Entry Date Range from 2/13/2026 to 2/13/2026

Case Number	File Date	Case Category	Case Type	Case Type	Connection Type	Party
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	ARMITAGE, NIKALOUS O.
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Beard, Connor
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Douglas-Salladay, Lillibel
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	THOMPSON, J.J.
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Thompson, Jessica A.
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	AMEZCUA, ATHZIRY
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	ROBLES, DANIEL
26-2-50239-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	GLENCREST PASCO SPE LLC
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	ARMITAGE, NIKALOUS O.
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Beard, Connor
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Douglas-Salladay, Lillibel
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	THOMPSON, J.J.
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	ATY	Thompson, Jessica A.
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	COHENOUR NANAMKIN, OLIVIA
26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	DEF	EMTER, MIA

Franklin County Superior Court
 CASE-New Case Filings
 Entry Date Range from 2/13/2026 to 2/13/2026

26-2-50240-11	2/12/2026	Civil	UNDRES	UND Residential Unlawful Detainer	PLA	POST NAVIGATOR LLC
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	ATY	HULTGRENN, BRIAN
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	DPA	Bolich, Delaina Jo
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	INV	CARRASCO MARTINEZ, EZEQUIEL
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	INV	PALAZUELOS FUENTES, TERESA D
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	PLACR	STATE OF WASHINGTON
26-8-50020-11	2/13/2026	Criminal	JUV	JUV Juvenile Offender	WIPRSPJ	CARRASCO, RICARDO
26-2-50241-11	2/13/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	MELGOZA, DANIELA
26-2-50241-11	2/13/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPMNR	MELGOZA, MARILUZ
26-2-50241-11	2/13/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPPET	SALCEDO, ESTHER
26-2-50241-11	2/13/2026	Civil	CPO	CPO Civil Protection Order	WIPRSP	SALCEDO VELASQUEZ, VICTOR HUGO
26-2-50242-11	2/13/2026	Civil	MST2	MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil	ATY	Clayton, Joshua
26-2-50242-11	2/13/2026	Civil	MST2	MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil	ATY	RASCHKO, JOHN
26-2-50242-11	2/13/2026	Civil	MST2	MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil	MNR	PINEDA OLIVARES, IRANI
26-2-50242-11	2/13/2026	Civil	MST2	MST2 Minor Settlement - Civil	PET	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY
26-3-50057-11	2/13/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPMNR	CARRANZA, AZARI
26-3-50057-11	2/13/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPPET	HERNANDEZ, RUTH
26-3-50057-11	2/13/2026	Family	DIC	DIC Dissolution of Marriage with Children	WIPRSP	CARRANZA, MAKANY
26-4-50025-11	2/13/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EMG	EMG Emergency Minor Guardianship	WIPMNR	LEAL, SKYLYIAH LISA
26-4-50025-11	2/13/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EMG	EMG Emergency Minor Guardianship	WIPMPET	LEAL, KIYANA D
26-4-50025-11	2/13/2026	Probate or Mental Health	EMG	EMG Emergency Minor Guardianship	WIPMPET	MINOR GUARDIANSHIP